5/27/2012

4-500

BONUSBA

MEAN GR

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4-500

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

O N O WNPRP

el
N

5

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$26.00

$26.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.25
$1.25

$2.50
$183.00
$243.00
$138.40
$14.00
$2.00
$11.00
$4.00
$8.00
$6.00
$2.40

$611.80
$25.00

$25.00

$666.30

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25
$0.00

$0.25

$96.00
$195.00
$59.05
$2.50
$0.00
$0.80
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$354.35
$30.00

$30.00

$384.60

JP

Hold
$26.00

$26.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.25

$2.25
$87.00
$48.00
$79.35
$11.50
$2.00
$10.20
$3.00
$8.00
$6.00
$2.40

$257.45
($5.00)

($5.00)

$281.70

Per centOfSales

3.90

3.90
0.15

0.15
0.19
0.19

0.38
2747
36.47
20.77

2.10

0.30

1.65

0.60

1.20

0.90

0.36

91.82
3.75

3.75

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.62

0.93

0.93
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.75
0.69
0.69

0.80

WeightedAve
0.02

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.21
0.29
0.16
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.03

0.76



